






• Today’s webinar is scheduled for 90 minutes including Q&A

• All participants are muted throughout the webinar

• We welcome comments via the Chat button and questions via the Q&A 

button on your screen. 

• This webinar will be recorded and be made available to view soon after 

the presentation concludes today

• The main presentation will be uploaded onto CFA Institute Asia-Pacific 

Research Exchange (ARX, www.arx.cfa)

https://www.arx.cfa/






Crypto-Currencies – have you made a personal investment?

A. Yes – I currently have invested

B. Planning – not currently, but I will invest

C. Undecided – not sure for the moment, conducting DDQ and research 

D. No – I do not plan to allocate

If yes, what do you own? (You can select multiple options)

A. Bitcon (BTC)

B. Ethereum (ETH)

C. Tether (USDT)

D. US Dollar Coin (USDC)

E. Binance Coin (BNB)

F. Binance USD (BUSD)

G. XRP (XRP)

H. Cardano (ADA)

I. Solana (SOL)

J. Dogecoin (DOGE)

Polling results

33%

24%

27%

16%

Polling results

67%

46%

9%

16%

12%

Polling results

3%

7%

9%

11%

11%



Are you concerned about the volatility of cryptocurrency?

A. Yes

B. No – I am comfortable, and it fits within my risk tolerance levels

C. Don’t know
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